
 

Election: 2008 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64758
Ballots Cast: 45029
Voter Turnout: 70%
Active Precincts: 75

Precinct: OSWEGO 28(Voter Turnout: 74% - Total Registered Voters: 1313)

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL CONVENTION QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 612 69.62
YES (NON) 267 30.38

Contest: PRESIDENT & VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
B. OBAMA / J. BIDEN (DEM) 553 57.31
J. McCAIN / S. PALIN (REP) 403 41.76
R. NADER / M. GONZALEZ (IND) 5 0.52
B. BARR / W. ROOT (LIB) 3 0.31
C. BALDWIN / D. CASTLE (CON) 1 0.1
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
C. McKINNEY / R. CLEMENTE (GRN) 0 0
J. POLACHEK / No Candidate (NEW) 0 0

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM) 546 58.4
STEVE SAUERBERG (REP) 355 37.97
KATHY CUMMINGS (GRN) 23 2.46
LARRY A. STAFFORD (LIB) 7 0.75
CHAD N. KOPPIE (CON) 4 0.43

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BILL FOSTER (DEM) 553 58.58
JIM OBERWEIS (REP) 391 41.42
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN) 0 0
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Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 50th REP DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
KAY HATCHER (REP) 475 51.91
MARY SCHNEIDER (DEM) 413 45.14
SANDRA LEZON (GRN) 27 2.95

Contest: COUNTY CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEBBIE GILLETTE (REP) 512 56.89
PATRICIA DZIEWIOR FEELEY (DEM) 388 43.11
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN) 0 0

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BECKY MORGANEGG (REP) 760 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM) 0 0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ERIC C. WEIS (REP) 773 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM) 0 0

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
KEN TOFTOY (REP) 763 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM) 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
SUZANNE PETRELLA (REP) 381 18.31
JIM BIRCH (DEM) 368 17.68
JOHN A. SHAW (REP) 368 17.68
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PAUL J. KELLER (DEM) 307 14.75
ROBERT H.D. DAVIDSON (REP) 306 14.7
JOHN CRAWFORD (DEM) 273 13.12
ADRIAN FROST (GRN) 78 3.75

Contest: RETAIN ROBERT D. McLAREN

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 619 83.31
NO (NON) 124 16.69

Contest: RETAIN MICHAEL J. COLWELL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 619 83.2
NO (NON) 125 16.8

Contest: RETAIN GRANT S. WEGNER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 614 82.75
NO (NON) 128 17.25

Contest: RETAIN TIMOTHY Q. SHELDON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 616 83.36
NO (NON) 123 16.64

Contest: RETAIN F. KEITH BROWN

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 609 82.3
NO (NON) 131 17.7

Contest: RETAIN KURT P. KLEIN 16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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YES (NON) 606 82.23
NO (NON) 131 17.77

Contest: RETAIN JOSEPH M. GRADY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 613 83.18
NO (NON) 124 16.82

Contest: RETAIN JUDY BRAWKA CIRCUIT COURT 16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 616 83.02
NO (NON) 126 16.98

Contest: KENDALL COUNTY ADVISORY QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 507 57.42
YES (NON) 376 42.58

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

page 4 / 4

http://www.tcpdf.org

